ONKRON

designed to support

S

A

Pasmep skpaHa: 32"- Makc. Harpy3ka: 45
70" Kr

MakcrmMasibHaa cymmapHas Harpyska
CraHpaptbl VESA

[unaroHasnb akpaHa (max)

[JunaroHasnb akpaHa (min)

Konuyectso akpaHoB

Perynupyemas BbicoTta (max)
Perynupyemas Bbicota (min)

Yron HaknoHa Beepx (max)

FapaHTus (Jlet)

FabapuTHble pasmepsbl B cbope
FabapuTHble pa3Mepbl MHAUBUAYA/TLHON YNaKoBKU
O6beM MHOUBMAYATLHON YNaKoBKU

Macca 6pyTTO uHaMBMAYyasibHas
KonnyecTtBo nHAMBMAYasIbHbIX Ha naseTe

TS1350-B
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] Perynunposka
VESA: 600x400- o oy 870-1175

100x100 MM
MM

45 kr

100x100, 100x200, 200x100, 200x200, 200x300,
200x400, 300x100, 300x200, 300300, 300x400,
400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400, 600x200,
600x300, 600x400 Mm

70"

32"

1

1175 mm

870 mm

90°

5 net

83x59.7x133 cm

94x67x16 cm

1 m3

18.4 kr
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© 2024 Products or images of ONKRON™ are subject to change without
notice.



